81GARDEN FIXINGS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES BLACKTOP
Post holder with anchor plate
Paalhouder op plaat
Pied de poteau avec patte d’ancrage
Pfostentrager mit Grundplatte
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG03210100711505 5410439343985 71 150 2 Ø10,5/12 1
FG03210100911505 5410439343992 91 150 2 Ø10,5/12 1
FG03210101211505 5410439027274 121 150 2 - 1
FG0321
H
W
150
LABELED
PER PIECE
Hight adjustable post holder - Type P
Paalhouder verstelbare hoogte - Type P
Pied de poteau ajustable en hauteur - Type P
Pfostenträger Höhenverstellung - Typ P
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0322002801605 5410439339698 80 160 Ø13/6 - Ø23X13/2 10
FG0322
ø 12
6
80 80
min. 120
max.190
6
160
80
SW 30
M 20x60 R
M 20x60 L
95
DoPn° FG322001
LABELED
PER PIECE
Fence holder combi
Vlechtschermsteun combi
Support panneau tresse combi
Flechtzaunbeschlag combi
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG03240020700705 5410439568722 70 2 Ø5/2 100
FG03240020900905 5410439568739 90 2 Ø5/2 100
FG0324
s
W
LABELED
PER PIECE